•
• Mounting options: Surface Mounted
• Dimensions:
o Round:
 (D) 3.1" inches, (H) 3.7" inches
 (D) 4.9" inches, (H) 4.7" inches
 (D) 5.9" inches, (H) 6.2" inches
o Square:

 SL - SILVER
BL- BLACK
Ordering Key:
Electrical Data:
•
• Input power: Stays consistent over life
• Input Voltage: 110-277VAC
CRI: >90
Optical System:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive optical
components achieves a uniform, comfortable look while
eliminating pixelation & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribution, balancing the
high delivery of high illuminance levels on horizontal surfaces with
an ideal amount of light on walls and vertical surfaces, increasing
perception of spaciousness.
60- 60°
Sample Item Number: ILDLWRVZ 3 SQ 6W 27K WH 45 DM
5 - 5 INCH
SHAPE
SQ - SQUARE
RD - ROUND
WATTAGE/ LUMENS
10W - 10W/1120LM
6W - 6W/630LM
15W - 15W/1600LM
BEAM
ANGLE
45- 45°
50- 50°
TD - TRIAC DIMMING
20W - 20W/2200LM
25W - 25W/2326LM
30W - 30W/3177LM
Photometrics:
Date: